www.superanchor.com    1-855-301-4575
Super Anchor Safety Best Sellers Vol. 1/01-2023
All-Pakka™ Tool Bag Combo/Waist Belt
16
Consult SAS ANSI/CSA Harness Catalogs for additional information
www.superanchor.com    1-855-301-4575
Super Anchor Safety Best Sellers Vol. 1/01-2023
All-Pakka™ Tool Bag Combo is a popular industry standard design that incorporates a padded waist belt, utility belt,

2 Pouch
Tool Bag
Retail BoxOrdering Information
Part No. Size Waist Belt Utility Belt wt.
6400-GS Sm       42” 46”
3.5lb6400-GL Med/Lrg         48” 51”
6400-GLL  Long-Lrg    55” 55”
6400-GX X-Lrg         62” 66”
Ordering Information
Part No. Size Length wt.
6407-GS Sm       42”
5lb
6407-GL Med/Lrg         48”
6407-GLL  Long-Lrg    55”
6407-GX X-Lrg         62”
No.6407-G Padded Waist Belt
Continuous Loop Strip           Min.8-1/4”         3-1/2”       3-1/2”           Min.8-1/4”            1” Wide belt Loops
No.6453
3 Pouch